Event 1 Girls 55 Meter Dash
1 falaye, Dunjoyi
Racca, Devin
chatelain, marle
Falaye, Dara
Straight, Alyssa
Haynes-Fasciano, Tori
Russell, Amber
Caron, Beatrice
Descoteaux, Alexis
Trudeau, Maddy
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Event 2 Girls 55 Meter Hurdles

1 Souliere, Breigh
vasquez, francis
Calitri, Megan
Cuellar, Emily
Mondestill, B
Sadaniantz, K
Meehan, Natasha
Caron, Beatrice
Ramirez, Jen
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Event 3 Girls 300 Meter Dash

Falaye, Dara
falaye, Dunjoyi
chatelain, marle
Straight, Alyssa
Racca, Devin
Lopotry, Florraine
Bricault, Ashley
Cuellar, Emily
Vitello, Hannah
Ramirez, Jen
Preston, Hayley
Event 4 Girls 600 Meter Run
1 Tavares, Hannah
Reiss, Kelly
McCaughey, Lily
Ibellie, Malina
Calitri, Megan
Viette, Sienna
Liberis, Julianna
8 Czekalski, Sonja
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Event 5 Girls 1000 Meter Run

1 Ethier, Paige
Sweck, Sydney
Geddes, Becky
Erickson, Malia
Platt, Janelle
Burges, Sharlene
Cooper, Marthaline
Bigos, Bethany
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9.40
10.70
10.80
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12.20

44.40
45.20
45.50
47.50
48.50
49.90
50.50
50.80
52.00
52.50
55.60

1:51.40
1:51.50
1:51.70
2:05.30
2:05.90
2:07.10
2:11.60
2:15.90

3:37.30
3:38.20
3:44.30
3:46.50
3:47.10
4:02.00
4:10.60
4:43.40
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Event 6 Girls 1500 Meter Run

1 Bricault, Courtney
Finigan, Hanna
Sullivan, Laura
Duhamel, Brooke
Goldman, Samantha
6 vasquez, francis
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Event 7 Girls 3000 Meter Run

1 Berkson, Madeline
Ethier, Paige
Kwara, Esther
Connolly, Kerry
Pelletier, Ashley
Mernoff, Rachael
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Event 8 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

1 classical

2 South Kingstown HS

3 CUMB

Event 9 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

1 South Kingstown HS

2 classical
3 CUMB

Event 10 Girls High Jump

1 Russell, Amber
vasquez, francis
Key, Taylor
Falaye, Dara
Preston, Hayley
- Cuellar, Emily
Event 11 Girls Shot Put
1 Jones, Amber
Moreino, Aysha
Pina, Briana
Plant, Kendra
dagrin, ann
Dinadio, Brianca
O'Grady, Brianna
Cooper, Marthaline
Haase, Kassandra
Tavares, ashley
-- Pratt, Jamie

A bWk

QOWoO~NO UL WN

[EEN

Event 12 Girls Weight Throw

1 Jones, Amber
dagrin, ann
Lachapelle, Kryssa
Moreino, Aysha
O'Grady, Brianna
Cooper, Marthaline
Tavares, ashley
Fogerty, Molly
Pina, Briana

Plant, Kendra
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5:48.30
5:50.20
5:53.10
6:09.80
6:37.70
7:27.50

10:58.30
12:10.90
12:34.60
14:23.10
14:24.00
14:24.60

1:54.40
1:56.30
2:22.90

4:44.50
4:47.10
4:52.00

4-08.00
4-08.00
4-06.00
4-00.00
4-00.00

NH

30-04.00
29-03.75
27-09.50
26-04.25
25-10.00
25-03.00
24-09.50
23-05.25
21-09.00
21-05.75

ND

47-00.50
35-07.50
34-05.50
33-06.00
31-11.00
27-01.00
26-04.00
21-08.50
20-05.00

ND
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Event 13 Girls Long Jump

1 falaye, Dunjoyi SR CL 15-04.50
2 Russell, Amber SR CUMB 13-10.25
3 Ramirez, Jen JR CUMB 13-00.50
4 Celestin, Sarah CL CL 12-06.00
5 Tavares, ashley SR CL 12-02.75
6 Connell, Michaela JR CUMB 10-07.00



